NR

130

137

122

159

198

199

129

Viljandimaa maantejooksu meistrivoistlused 09.04.2016

Stardiprotokoll

NIMI

Ulari Kais

Rainis Uussalu
Jaan Janes

Siim Kambek
Aleksander Rebane

Raul Metsva

Jaanus Joasoo

KLUBI

SK Jooksupartner/
VPK

Ramsi
VAK Staier
EKSL
Staier

Staier

Karksi- Nuia

1988

1986

1986

1988

1978

1987

1985

M

M

SUNNIA VAN_KL DIST

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

START

00:19:00

00:09:30

00:14:30

00:05:30

00:22:00

00:21:30

00:02:00

FINIS
00:53:24
00:46:28
00:52:00
00:44:16
01:04:17

01:04:31

00:48:24

LOPPAEG
00:34:24
00:36:58
00:37:30
00:38:46
00:42:17

00:43:01

00:46:24

KOHT
van-kl



